附表3

医院  科门（急）诊流感样病例数和门急诊病例就诊总数原始登记表

	周历
	日期
	各年龄组流感样病例数（划“正”字）
	门急诊病例

就诊总数

	
	
	0～
	5～
	15～
	25～
	60～
	

	1701
	2017.1.2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2017.1.8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	……
	………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1752
	2017.12.25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2017.12.30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	……
	………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2252
	2022.12.26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	………
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2023.1.1
	
	
	
	
	
	


